More Than Productivity
ERP
Electric High Torque Pistols
Accurate
Highly Productive
Ergonomic
Robust
IP 54

Contactless
Trigger
Headlight
90° cable
connector
Focus
rpm ERP 1000 Nm
205 rpm
+80%
« ERP » versus competition DC tools
B
C
A
A B C D
4 5
A ERP250 615 165 883 0 3/4 75 250 55 184 822 54 2.13 355 13.9 5.1 11.2 3
B ERP500 615 165 884 0 3/4 150 500 110 368 347 67 2.64   390 15.3 5.8 12.8 4
C ERP750 615 165 885 0 1 225 750 165 553 245 67 2.64 410 16.1 6.2 13.7 5
C ERP1000 615 165 886 0 1 300 1000 221 737 205 67 2.64 420 16.5 6.4 14.1 5
. ERP1700 615 165 887 0 1 510 1700 376 1253 85 84 3.31 455 17.9 8.3 18.3 9
Controller - CVIR II-H4 Electric transducerized High Torque - CVIR II
Software, Upgrade kits…
75 to 1700 Nm (55 to 376 ft.lb) - 85 to 822 rpm
The transducerized nutrunners range ERP is dedicated to high torque structural